BA   ERY
FUSE BECAUSE EVERY
SECOND COUNTS
2
AC
DC
DC
AC

DIN KVL-1 100-150 001690965 1
Accessories for KVL
Type Code No. Description Packaging
Clip terminal, 1,5 – 70 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 150 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 240 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 11x21 50mm² Cu
Prism clamp, 10 – 70 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 70 – 150 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 240 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 300 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x70 – 95 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 150 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 240 50mm² Al/Cu
Frame clamp, 35-150mm² Al/Cu
Frame clamp, 95-300mm² Al/Cu
Feeding clamp, 25-95mm² Cu/Al, isolated, terminal M8,*
Phase busbars, 2 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 3 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 4 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 5 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Switch position indicator, 1-pole, size 00, **
Switch position indicator, 3-pole, size 00, **
Switch position indicator, 1/2/3 -pole, size 1, 2, 3, **
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 00, **
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 1, 2, 3, **, ***
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 66mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 36mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 1
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 2
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 3
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 66mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 36mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 1
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 3
DIN rail fixing parts, For mounting on DIN rails, size 00
DIN rail fixing parts, For mounting on DIN rails, size 1
35
How to choose the correct Battery fuse -
an example
R
F1 (battery fuse)SW
Ub
°C
L/R<1ms
F2 Selec�vity F1, F2
Burst ra�ng (5s)
Cut-off current
5 rules for battery fuse selection
1.define operating point
2.define short circuit point (ba�ery burst ra�ng, 5s)
3.define nominal DC voltage
4.define max. cut-off current (what is allowed peak current of switch SW)
5.define selectivity between F1 and F2 fuse (F2=internal fuse in ba�ery cell)
s.c.
36
AC
DC
DC
AC
Battery fuse
700V d.c., 160A
Battery NBA type 2V 1 OPzS 50:
250cells, Un=2V
Pw=67,5kW
tE= 20min (back-up time of storage system)
1. Short circuit point (Ik):
Ik=580A
2. Operating point (tE/IB):
tE = 20min (1200s)
UE= 250cells x 1,8V= 450V d.c.
IB = Pw/UE...67,5kW / 450V = 150A
500V